Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabella Woollard - (871531) - University of Nottingham SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:01.85
5:03.43
5:04.51
5:06.03
5:07.62
5:08.19
5:08.21
6:33.72

7:19.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:06.03
5:03.43
5:04.51
5:01.85
5:08.19
5:08.21
5:07.62
6:33.72

7:19.41
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Date

15/10/22
03/12/22
06/11/22
04/11/23
15/05/21
05/12/21
07/11/21
14/10/15
15/10/14

Date

04/11/23
03/12/22
06/11/22
15/10/22
05/12/21
07/11/21
15/05/21
14/10/15
15/10/14

Meet

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
National Winter Championships 2022

SWR Short Course Winter

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

Millfield

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Hillingdon RNSS House Club Champs

Hillingdon SC RNSS Club Championships 2014

Meet

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

National Winter Championships 2022

SWR Short Course Winter

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Millfield

Hillingdon RNSS House Club Champs

Hillingdon SC RNSS Club Championships 2014

Venue

Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Nottingham
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield School
Northwood

Hillingdon

Venue

Nottingham
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield School
Millfield
Northwood

Hillingdon
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